Birthdays
9/13 - Alice Lantz

9/28 - Barbara Renck
9/30 - Edward Olsen
9/30 - Maya Lee

Assisted Living

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30

2:30

6:00

Monday

Labor Day

Daily Devotion
Coffee Chat
RUMMIKUB
Chair Exercise
Movie & Popcorn
Scenic Bus Ride
Hallway Jigsaw

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

Tuesday

Daily Devotion

This Month in History
Singalong with Ken
Wheel of Fortune

Fun Facts & Trivia
Evening Chat

Puzzle Time

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00

3:00
4:00
6:00

September 2025

Wednesday

Daily Devotion

Wings Of Hope Singalong
RUMMIKUB

Courtyard Chat

Resident Council/Food
Meeting

Bingo with Ron

Hallway Jigsaw

Evening Walk

9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
2:00

4:00
6:00

Thursday

Daily Devotion
Health Clinic
RUMMIKUB/Dominos
Walk with a Friend
Afternoon Balloon
Volleyball

Walk with a Friend
Courtyard chat

9:00
9:00
10:00

11:00
2:00

2:30
3:00

Friday

Daily Devotion
Shopping Trip

National Cheese Pizza
Day(Make Your Own
Pizza)

Fun Pizza Trivia & Facts
Malt Shop
Diner(Chocolate Milk
Shakes)

50's Fun Facts
Yahtzee

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:30

3:30

4:00

6:00

Saturday

Daily Devotion

Morning Balloon Volleyball
News & Views

Apple Pie Social

Bingo with Ron

Games with Friends

UNO

Rose Garden Social

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Morning Stroll
Ladder Toss
Televised Church
Service

Kings in the
Corner/Monopoly
RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
Weekend Trivia

9:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00

3:30

Daily Devotion

Bus Ride to Calimesa
Country Boutique
Morning Matinee

Nature Walk

Country Western Photo
Shoot

Rootin' Tootin' Root Beer
Floats

Wild Wild West Fun Facts

9:00

10:00

10:30

2:00

3:00
4:00

Daily Devotion

Saddle up were going to
Texas!(Zumba Line
Dancing)

Singalong with Ken in
Memory Care

Hay Ride to Calimesa
Senior Center(BINGO)
Balloon Volleyball
RUMMIKUB

9:00
9:00
10:00
2:00

4:00

Daily Devotion

General Store Waffle Bar
Mustang Lasso Toss
Town Hall Posse Round-
Up-Panning For Gold-
Wildwood Shooting
Range-There's a Snake in
My Boot-Cowboy Bean
Bag Toss

Snack Share & Learn

9:00
10:00

10:30
2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Chuck Wagon Chili Cook
Off

Patriot Day

Do-Si-Do Hoe Down with
Dave Ambrose!!
Afternoon Balloon
Volleyball

Walk with a Friend
Courtyard chat

9:00
10:00

11:30
2:00
2:00

3:30
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

Blazing Trail Mix Country
Bar

Lunch Bunch

OK Corral Flick
Smokey Smores at the
OK Corral
RUMMIKUB/Dominos
Puzzles with Friends
Walk with a Friend

9:00
10:00

11:00

12:00

2:00
2:30

Daily Devotion

Church service with Jacob
& Family

National Peanut Butter
Day(Peanut Butter
Cookies)

Happy Birthday Alice
RUMMIKUB

Bingo with Ron

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Morning Stroll
Ladder Toss
Televised Church
Service

Kings in the
Corner/Monopoly
RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
Weekend Trivia

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30

2:30
2:30
6:00

Daily Devotion
Skip-Bo

Nature Walk

Chair Exercise with
Marsa

Afternoon Movie
Scenic Bus Ride
Hallway Jigsaw

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

Daily Devotion

This Month in History
Singalong with Ken
Ladder Toss

Games with Friends
Evening Chat
Puzzie Time

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

Daily Devotion
Chair Dancing

Flex & Tone
Courtyard Chat
Painting With Lucia
Bingo with Ron
Hallway Jigsaw
Evening Walk

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion
SKIP-BO

Kings in The Corner
Ladder Toss & Popsicles
Afternoon Balloon
Volleyball

Walk with a Friend
Courtyard chat

9:00
9:00
11:00
11:30
2:00
3:30
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion
Shopping Trip

Pencil Art & Cookies
Lunch Bunch

Yahtzee with Ron
RUMMIKUB/Dominos
Puzzles with Friends
Walk with a Friend

9:00
9:30
10:30
2:00
2:30
6:00

Daily Devotion

Chair Exercise with Marsa
News & Views

UNO

Bingo with Ron

Rose Garden Social

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)




9:30
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00
6:00

Assisted Living

Morning Stroll
Ladder Toss
Televised Church
Service

Kings in the
Corner/Monopoly
RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
Weekend Trivia

9:00
10:00

11:00
1:30
2:30
2:30

2:30
6:00

Daily Devotion

Making Dog Treats For
YAPS

Pet's are People too
Balloon Volleyball

Movie & Popcorn
National Ice Cream Cone
Day

Scenic Bus Ride
Hallway Jigsaw

9:00
10:00
10:30

11:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00

Tuesday

Daily Devotion

Chair ZUMBA

Singalong with Ken in
Memory Care

Words in Words

Meet & Greet New Friends
Root Beer Float Social
National checkers Day
Evening Chat

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30

2:00
3:00
4:00
6:00

September 2025

Wednesday

Daily Devotion

Chair Dancing

Flex & Tone

Men's Club (Hoops & Hot
Dogs)

Scrap Booking

Bingo with Ron

Hallway Jigsaw
Evening Walk

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

3:00

4:00
6:00

Thursday

Daily Devotion
SKIP-BO

Ladder Toss
RUMMIKUB
Afternoon Balloon
Volleyball

Walk with a Friend
Courtyard chat

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
2:00
4:00
6:30

Friday

Daily Devotion
Shopping Trip

Share a Memory
Color by Numbers
Morning Singalong
Lunch Bunch
Wheel Of Fortune
Puzzles with Friends
Family Night BINGO

9:00
10:00

10:30
2:00
2:30
3:30
6:00

Saturday

Daily Devotion

Church Service with Jacob
& Family

News & Views

Hot Fudge Sundae Social
Bingo with Ron

UNO

Rose Garden Social

9:30
10:00
10:30

12:00
2:00

3:00
6:00

Morning Stroll

Ladder Toss
Televised Church
Service

Happy Birthday Barbara
Kings in the
Corner/Monopoly
RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
Weekend Trivia

9:00
10:00
11:00
11:00

1:30

2:30

2:30

6:00

Daily Devotion
Pictionary

Color By Numbers
Nature Walk
Balloon Volleyball
Afternoon Movie
Scenic Bus Ride
Hallway Jigsaw

9:00
10:00
10:30
12:00

2:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00

Daily Devotion

This Month in History
Singalong with Ken
Happy Birthday Maya &
Edward

Ladies Hat Club Tea
Party

Tea Time Trivia

Tea Time BINGO
Evening Chat
Puzzle Time

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)




	Birthdays

