Assisted Living

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Birthdays 9/13 - Alice Lantz 9/28 - Barbara Renck 9/30 - Edward Olsen 9/30 - Maya Lee	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Coffee Chat 10:30 RUMMIKUB 2:00 Chair Exercise 2:30 Movie & Popcorn 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 This Month in History 10:30 Singalong with Ken 2:00 Wheel of Fortune 3:00 Fun Facts & Trivia 4:00 Evening Chat 6:00 Puzzle Time	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Wings Of Hope Singalong 10:30 RUMMIKUB 11:00 Courtyard Chat 2:00 Resident Council/Food Meeting 3:00 Bingo with Ron 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Evening Walk	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Health Clinic 10:00 RUMMIKUB/Dominos 11:00 Walk with a Friend 2:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Courtyard chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 National Cheese Pizza Day(Make Your Own Pizza) 11:00 Fun Pizza Trivia & Facts 2:00 Malt Shop Diner(Chocolate Milk Shakes) 2:30 50's Fun Facts 3:00 Yahtzee	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Morning Balloon Volleyball 10:30 News & Views 2:00 Apple Pie Social 2:30 Bingo with Ron 3:30 Games with Friends 4:00 UNO 6:00 Rose Garden Social
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Ladder Toss 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble 6:00 Weekend Trivia	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Bus Ride to Calimesa Country Boutique 10:30 Morning Matinee 11:00 Nature Walk 2:00 Country Western Photo Shoot 3:00 Rootin' Tootin' Root Beer Floats 3:30 Wild Wild West Fun Facts	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Saddle up were going to Texas!(Zumba Line Dancing) 10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory Care 2:00 Hay Ride to Calimesa Senior Center(BINGO) 3:00 Balloon Volleyball 4:00 RUMMIKUB	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 General Store Waffle Bar 10:00 Mustang Lasso Toss 2:00 Town Hall Posse Round- Up-Panning For Gold- Wildwood Shooting Range-There's a Snake in My Boot-Cowboy Bean Bag Toss 4:00 Snack Share & Learn	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chuck Wagon Chili Cook Off 10:30 Patriot Day 2:00 Do-Si-Do Hoe Down with Dave Ambrose!! 3:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Courtyard chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Blazing Trail Mix Country Bar 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 OK Corral Flick 2:00 Smokey Smores at the OK Corral 3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos 4:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Walk with a Friend	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church service with Jacob & Family 11:00 National Peanut Butter Day(Peanut Butter Cookies) 12:00 Happy Birthday Alice 2:00 RUMMIKUB 2:30 Bingo with Ron
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Ladder Toss 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble 6:00 Weekend Trivia	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Skip-Bo 11:00 Nature Walk 1:30 Chair Exercise with Marsa 2:30 Afternoon Movie 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 This Month in History 10:30 Singalong with Ken 11:00 Ladder Toss 2:00 Games with Friends 4:00 Evening Chat 6:00 Puzzle Time	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Flex & Tone 11:00 Courtyard Chat 2:00 Painting With Lucia 3:00 Bingo with Ron 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Evening Walk	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 SKIP-BO 10:30 Kings in The Corner 2:00 Ladder Toss & Popsicles 3:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Courtyard chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 11:00 Pencil Art & Cookies 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Yahtzee with Ron 3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos 4:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:00 Walk with a Friend	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:30 Chair Exercise with Marsa 10:30 News & Views 2:00 UNO 2:30 Bingo with Ron 6:00 Rose Garden Social

Accie	todl		$\mathbf{n} \mathbf{a}$
Assis		- 1 W I	
7 10010			_

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Ladder Toss 10:30 Televised Church Service 2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble 6:00 Weekend Trivia	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Making Dog Treats For YAPS 11:00 Pet's are People too 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 Movie & Popcorn 2:30 National Ice Cream Cone Day 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chair ZUMBA 10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory Care 11:00 Words in Words 2:00 Meet & Greet New Friends 2:30 Root Beer Float Social 3:00 National checkers Day 4:00 Evening Chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Flex & Tone 11:30 Men's Club (Hoops & Hot Dogs) 2:00 Scrap Booking 3:00 Bingo with Ron 4:00 Hallway Jigsaw 6:00 Evening Walk	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 SKIP-BO 10:30 Ladder Toss 2:00 RUMMIKUB 3:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball 4:00 Walk with a Friend 6:00 Courtyard chat	9:00 Daily Devotion 9:00 Shopping Trip 10:00 Share a Memory 10:30 Color by Numbers 11:00 Morning Singalong 11:30 Lunch Bunch 2:00 Wheel Of Fortune 4:00 Puzzles with Friends 6:30 Family Night BINGO	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Church Service with Jacob & Family 10:30 News & Views 2:00 Hot Fudge Sundae Social 2:30 Bingo with Ron 3:30 UNO 6:00 Rose Garden Social
9:30 Morning Stroll 10:00 Ladder Toss 10:30 Televised Church Service 12:00 Happy Birthday Barbara 2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly 3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble 6:00 Weekend Trivia	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 Pictionary 11:00 Color By Numbers 11:00 Nature Walk 1:30 Balloon Volleyball 2:30 Afternoon Movie 2:30 Scenic Bus Ride 6:00 Hallway Jigsaw	9:00 Daily Devotion 10:00 This Month in History 10:30 Singalong with Ken 12:00 Happy Birthday Maya & Edward 2:00 Ladies Hat Club Tea Party 2:30 Tea Time Trivia 3:00 Tea Time BINGO 4:00 Evening Chat 6:00 Puzzle Time				

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)